MOORE’S

\‘ SERVICE DIVISION

P.O.Box 119 . Altavista, VA 24517 . 24 Hour Service: 800.789.7199

Fax: 888.722.2712 + MooresElectric.com

Pnoposal
July 26, 2022 Quotes are valid for 14 days.
USARC - VA099 Contact Name Mary Lowery & Adam Colopy
1117 HARMONY LANE BEDFORD, VA 24523 Telephone 0.00
17331 Cell Phone 614-623-9569
Email adam.colopy@tideh20.net & Mary.Lowery@tideh20.net WO # COM0179118

DESCRIPTION OF REPAIRS:

Customer requested a relief valve replacement on the domestic hot water boiler storage tank and relocating the safety valve on

the outlet side of domestic hot water piping.

Moore’s is proposing to return to site and replace the relief valve. Once repairs are made, technician will test and ensure proper

operations.

MATERIAL, EQUIP OR PARTS
Relief Valve

Tax

Fuel Surcharge

Truck Fee

LABOR ITEMIZED
Labor - Incurred 1.5
Labor - One Man 9

Thank you for your business. If you have any questions or concerns,
please feel free to contact us via telephone or quotes@mooreselectric.com

Quantity
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
Material Total

$ 120.00
$ 120.00
Labor Total

Materials
Labor

Robert Lowery, Changeout Estimator 434-309-2591
Sabrinia Taylor, Estimator 434-309-2563
James Davis, Estimator 434-309-2568
Marvin Slaughter, Estimator 434-369-3514
Jared Underwood, Estimator 434-306-2446

TOTAL

Approved by:

Sell price
$ 217.93
$ 10.90
$ 20.00
$ 50.00
$ 298.83
Labor
$ 180.00
$ 1,080.00
$ 1,260.00
$ 298.83
$ 1,260.00
$ 1,558.83

In consideration of Moore’s Electrical & Mechanical extending credit to the above applicant, the undersigned hereby guarantees unconditionally and
irrevocably. The compliance of all terms of the application and agreement, including the payment of any sums within the net terms agreed upon between the
customer and Moore’s, plus any additional costs such as a 1.5% monthly interest charge starting once an invoice becomes 30 days past due, service charges,
legal fees and any means taken in order to collect debt. If it is deemed necessary to litigate, it is agreed that the County or District Court of Campbell County,
Virginia shall be the venue of any suit. This guarantee shall remain in full force unless and until notice in writing is sent certified mail and received by Moore’s

Electrical & Mechanical. Said notice cannot be within 14 days of this signed agreement.



