



P.O. Box 119 • Altavista, VA 24517 • 24 Hour Service: 800.789.7199 • Fax: 888.722.2712 • MooresElectric.com

Proposal

July 26, 2022

Quotes are valid for 14 days.

USARC - VA099
1117 HARMONY LANE BEDFORD, VA 24523
17331
Email adam.colopy@tideh2o.net & Mary.Lowery@tideh2o.net

Contact Name Mary Lowery & Adam Colopy
Telephone 0.00
Cell Phone 614-623-9569
WO # COM0179118

DESCRIPTION OF REPAIRS:

Customer requested a relief valve replacement on the domestic hot water boiler storage tank and relocating the safety valve on the outlet side of domestic hot water piping.

Moore's is proposing to return to site and replace the relief valve. Once repairs are made, technician will test and ensure proper operations.

MATERIAL, EQUIP OR PARTS

Relief Valve	1.00	\$	217.93
Tax	1.00	\$	10.90
Fuel Surcharge	1.00	\$	20.00
Truck Fee	1.00	\$	50.00
		Material Total	\$ 298.83

LABOR ITEMIZED

Labor - Incurred	1.5	\$ 120.00	\$ 180.00
Labor - One Man	9	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,080.00
		Labor Total	\$ 1,260.00

Thank you for your business. If you have any questions or concerns, please feel free to contact us via telephone or quotes@mooreselectric.com.

Materials \$ **298.83**
Labor \$ **1,260.00**

Robert Lowery, Changeout Estimator 434-309-2591
Sabrina Taylor, Estimator 434-309-2563
James Davis, Estimator 434-309-2568
Marvin Slaughter, Estimator 434-369-3514
Jared Underwood, Estimator 434-306-2446

Approved by:

In consideration of Moore's Electrical & Mechanical extending credit to the above applicant, the undersigned hereby guarantees unconditionally and irrevocably. The compliance of all terms of the application and agreement, including the payment of any sums within the net terms agreed upon between the customer and Moore's, plus any additional costs such as a 1.5% monthly interest charge starting once an invoice becomes 30 days past due, service charges, legal fees and any means taken in order to collect debt. If it is deemed necessary to litigate, it is agreed that the County or District Court of Campbell County, Virginia shall be the venue of any suit. This guarantee shall remain in full force unless and until notice in writing is sent certified mail and received by Moore's Electrical & Mechanical. Said notice cannot be within 14 days of this signed agreement.